5:00

5:30

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

5:00

6:00

7:00
7:30
8:00

Monday

9/16/2019 |

ARC Chair
Planning Board Chair
Zoning Board Chair
Police Community Relations Board ~ Chair
Corporation Counsel (A Fund) M. Kelson
Corporation Counsel (M Fund) M. Kelson

Wednesday

Police Chief Solomon
Recreation D. Stanton
Fire/Codes Chief T.

Ahlers/Horton

5:00

6:00

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 16, 2019

Tuesday
City Engineers Office J.Morris
Sewer Department (8120/8130) M.Batz

Water-8310 Water Admin W. Vrandburgh

Water-8320 Ponds and Reservoirs W. Vrandburgh

Water-8330 Purification W. Vrandburgh

Water-8340 Distribution W. Vrandburgh

Thursday

9/19/2018

Work Session




WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 23, 2019

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

Monday Wednesday

9/23/2018 9/25/2018

Council meeting 5:00 | DPW-1365 Property Maintenance G. Garrison
5:30 | DPW-1620-Municipal Buildings G. Garrison
6:00 | DPW-3310 Traffic Department G. Garrison
6:30 DPW-5010 Administration G. Garrison
7:00 | DPW-5110-DPW Streets and Bridges G. Garrison
7:30 | DPW-5132 DPW Garage G. Garrison
8:00 | DPW-7110 Parks G. Garrison
8:30 | DPW-8160 Sanitation G. Garrison

Thursday Monday

9/26/2018 9/30/2018

City Clerk L. Vitek 5:00 | Information Systems N.Crispino

Planning and Development A.Church Executive office J.Donat

Historian Chair Elected Body

CAC Chair 6:00 | Civil Service M.Mills
7:00 | Assessora€™s Office Iv J. Majewski
8:00 | Tax Collectors Office V. Demora

9:00

Finance T.Venning






