WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 16, 2019

Monday

	9/16/2019	
5:00	ARC	Chair
5:30	Planning Board	Chair
6:30	Zoning Board	Chair
7:00	Police Community Relations Board	Chair
7:30	Corporation Counsel (A Fund)	M. Kelson
8:00	Corporation Counsel (M Fund)	M. Kelson

Tuesday

	J	
	9/17/2019	
5:00	City Engineers Office	J.Morris
6:00	Sewer Department (8120/8130)	M.Batz
7:00	Water-8310 Water Admin	W. Vrandburgh
7:30	Water-8320 Ponds and Reservoirs	W. Vrandburgh
8:00	Water-8330 Purification	W. Vrandburgh
8:30	Water-8340 Distribution	W. Vrandburgh

Wednesday

	9/18/2018	
5:00	Police	Chief Solomon
6:00		
7:00	Recreation	D. Stanton
7:30		
8:00	Fire/Codes	Chief T. Ahlers/Horton

Thursday

9/19/2018	
Work Session	

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 23, 2019

Monday

9/23/2018	
Council meeting	

Wednesday

	9/25/2018	
5:00	DPW-1365 Property Maintenance	G. Garrison
5:30	DPW-1620-Municipal Buildings	G. Garrison
6:00	DPW-3310 Traffic Department	G. Garrison
6:30	DPW-5010 Administration	G. Garrison
7:00	DPW-5110-DPW Streets and Bridges	G. Garrison
7:30	DPW-5132 DPW Garage	G. Garrison
8:00	DPW-7110 Parks	G. Garrison
8:30	DPW-8160 Sanitation	G. Garrison

Thursday

	<u> </u>	
	9/26/2018	
5:00	City Clerk	L. Vitek
5:30	Planning and Development	A.Church
6:00	Historian	Chair
6:30	CAC	Chair

Monday

	-	
	9/30/2018	
5:00	Information Systems	N.Crispino
	Executive office	J.Donat
	Elected Body	
6:00	Civil Service	M.Mills
7:00	Assessor's Office Iv	J. Majewski
8:00	Tax Collectors Office	V. Demora
9:00	Finance	T.Venning